1910-014 Community
Parks Restroom
Cleaning

Bid Opening: 2-6-19

Items

Total Cost

Selected  Lowest

1987

$280,314.0

MonthlyPrice

Seasonal@ost

Building Contractors, Inc.

MonthlyBrice

$90,000.0

Seasonal@ost

ENCORE COMMERCIAL SERVICES

MonthlyPrice

INC
$78,750.0

Seasonal@ost

Eagle Maintenace Co. Inc. DBA

ServieMaster Clean

MonthlyBrice

$89,789.94

Seasonal@ost

Maxpro Enterprise

MonthlyPrice

$67,914.0

Seasonal@ost

Member's Building Maintenance

MonthlyBrice

$ 63,459.0

Seasonal@ost

Reliable Maintenance LLC

MonthlyBrice

$90,450.0

Seasonal@ost

Versatile Maintenance Services

MonthlyPrice

$51,021.0
Seasonal@ost

No Basket (7)
Warren Park

BF Phillips Park
North East Park
Shawnee Park
Bacchus Park

Frisco Commons Park
Youth Center Park

$10,359.0 $8,610.75
$8,190.0 $6,757.65
$6,1380 $6,138.0
$4,950.0 $4,950.0
$11,250.0 $9,812.25
$7,470.0 $6,733.34
$3,3300 $3,3300

$46,080.0
$34,560.0
$34,560.0
$34,560.0
$61,434.0
$34,560.0
$34,560.0

$2,200.0
$1,650.0
$1,470.0
$550
$2,930.0
$830
$370

$19,800.0
$14,850.0
$13,230.0
$4,950.0
$26,370.0
$7,470.0
$3,330.0

$1,250.0
$1,250.0
$1,250.0
$1,250.0
$1,250.0
$1,250.0
$1,250.0

$11,250.0
$11,250.0
$11,250.0
$11,250.0
$11,250.0
$11,250.0
$11,250.0

$2,098.75
$1,399.16
$760.42
$760.42
$2,798.33
$1,399.16
$760.42

$18,888.75
$12,592.44
$6,843.78
$6,843.78
$25,184.97
$12,592.44
$6,843.78

$1,151.0
$1,050.0
$1,012.0
$1,022.0
$1,310.0
$1,061.0
$940

$10,359.0
$9,450.0
$9,108.0
$9,198.0
$11,790.0
$9,549.0
$8,460.0

$1,365.0
$910
$682
$682
$1,820.0
$910
$682

$12,285.0
$8,190.0
$6,138.0
$6,138.0
$16,380.0
$8,190.0
$6,138.0

$1,600.0
$1,300.0
$1,200.0
$1,200.0
$2,250.0
$1,300.0
$1,200.0

$14,400.0
$11,700.0
$10,800.0
$10,800.0
$20,250.0
$11,700.0
$10,800.0

$956.75
$750.85
$700.75
$722
$1,090.25
$748.15
$700.25

$8,610.75
$6,757.650000000001
$6,306.75

$6,498.0

$9,812.25
$6,733.349999999999
$6,302.25
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