1910-014 Community Parks Restroom Cleaning Bid Opening: 2-6-19	Total Cost	1987 \$ 280,314.0		Building Contractors, Inc. \$ 90,000.0		ENCORE COMMERCIAL SERVICES INC \$ 78,750.0		Eagle Maintenace Co. Inc. DBA ServieMaster Clean \$ 89,789.94		Maxpro Enterprise \$ 67,914.0		Member's Building Maintenance \$ 63,459.0		Reliable Maintenance LLC \$ 90,450.0		Versatile Maintenance Services \$ 51,021.0	
Items	Selected Lowest	Monthly₽rice	Seasonal@ost	Monthly₽rice	Seasonal@ost	Monthly₽rice	Seasonal@ost	Monthly₽rice	Seasonal@ost	Monthly₽rice	Seasonal@ost	Monthly₽rice	Seasonal@ost	MonthlyBrice	Seasonal@ost	Monthly₽rice	Seasonal@ost
No Basket (7)																	
Warren Park	\$ 10,359.0 \$ 8,610.75	\$ 5,120.0	\$ 46,080.0	\$ 2,200.0	\$ 19,800.0	\$ 1,250.0	\$ 11,250.0	\$ 2,098.75	\$ 18,888.75	\$ 1,151.0	\$ 10,359.0	\$ 1,365.0	\$ 12,285.0	\$ 1,600.0	\$ 14,400.0	\$ 956.75	\$ 8,610.75
BF Phillips Park	\$8,190.0 \$6,757.650	(\$3,840.0	\$ 34,560.0	\$ 1,650.0	\$ 14,850.0	\$ 1,250.0	\$ 11,250.0	\$ 1,399.16	\$ 12,592.44	\$ 1,050.0	\$ 9,450.0	\$910	\$ 8,190.0	\$ 1,300.0	\$ 11,700.0	\$ 750.85	\$6,757.650000000001
North East Park	\$ 6,138.0 \$ 6,138.0	\$ 3,840.0	\$ 34,560.0	\$ 1,470.0	\$ 13,230.0	\$ 1,250.0	\$ 11,250.0	\$ 760.42	\$ 6,843.78	\$ 1,012.0	\$ 9,108.0	\$ 682	\$ 6,138.0	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 10,800.0	\$ 700.75	\$ 6,306.75
Shawnee Park	\$4,950.0 \$4,950.0	\$ 3,840.0	\$ 34,560.0	\$ 550	\$ 4,950.0	\$ 1,250.0	\$ 11,250.0	\$ 760.42	\$ 6,843.78	\$ 1,022.0	\$ 9,198.0	\$ 682	\$ 6,138.0	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 10,800.0	\$ 722	\$ 6,498.0
Bacchus Park Frisco Commons Park Youth Center Park	\$ 11,250.0 \$ 9,812.25 \$ 7,470.0 \$ 6,733.349 \$ 3,330.0 \$ 3,330.0	\$ 3,840.0	\$ 61,434.0 \$ 34,560.0 \$ 34,560.0	\$ 2,930.0 \$ 830 \$ 370	\$ 26,370.0 \$ 7,470.0 \$ 3,330.0	\$ 1,250.0 \$ 1,250.0 \$ 1,250.0	\$ 11,250.0 \$ 11,250.0 \$ 11,250.0	\$ 2,798.33 \$ 1,399.16 \$ 760.42	\$ 25,184.97 \$ 12,592.44 \$ 6,843.78	\$ 1,310.0 \$ 1,061.0 \$ 940	\$ 11,790.0 \$ 9,549.0 \$ 8,460.0	\$ 1,820.0 \$ 910 \$ 682	\$ 16,380.0 \$ 8,190.0 \$ 6,138.0	\$ 2,250.0 \$ 1,300.0 \$ 1,200.0	\$ 20,250.0 \$ 11,700.0 \$ 10,800.0	\$ 1,090.25 \$ 748.15 \$ 700.25	\$ 9,812.25 \$ 6,733.34999999999 \$ 6,302.25